
SEAHAWK BASEBALL 2023

Date Day Opponent Team Location Time
Feb. 7 Tuesday Bruni JV/Varsity HOME (Scrimmage) 5 PM / 7 PM

Feb. 10 Friday Home Run Derby / 
Ol’ Timers Game All HOME 6 PM

Feb. 11 Saturday Alumni Game Varsity HOME 1 PM
Feb. 14 Tuesday CC Miller JV/Varsity Home (Scrimmage) 5 PM / 7 PM  
Feb. 17 Friday Aransas Pass JV/Varsity HOME (Scrimmage) 5 PM / 7 PM  
Feb. 21 Tuesday Port Aransas JV/Varsity AWAY 5 PM / 7 PM  
Feb. 23/24 Thurs/Fri Riviera Tournament Varsity HOME TBD
Feb. 28 Tuesday Lyford Varsity AWAY 6 PM
Mar. 2-4 Thurs-Sat Rockport Tournament Varsity AWAY TBD
Mar. 7 Tuesday Raymondville JV/Varsity HOME 5 PM / 7 PM  
Mar. 11 Saturday Rio Hondo Varsity HOME 11 AM
Mar. 13 Monday San Diego JV/Varsity HOME 5 PM / 7 PM  
Mar. 14 Tuesday Agua Dulce* JV/Varsity HOME 3 PM / 5 PM
Mar. 17 Friday Benavides Varsity HOME 1 PM
Mar. 21 Tuesday Freer* JV/Varsity HOME 5 PM / 7 PM  
Mar. 24 Friday Ben Bolt* Varsity AWAY 4 PM 
Mar. 28 Tuesday Premont* JV/Varsity HOME 5 PM / 7 PM  
Mar. 31 Friday La Villa* JV/Varsity AWAY 5 PM / 7 PM  
Apr. 4 Tuesday Agua Dulce* Varsity AWAY 4:30 PM
Apr. 6 Thursday Freer* JV/Varsity AWAY 5 PM / 7 PM  
Apr. 11 Tuesday Ben Bolt* (Parent’s Night) Varsity HOME 6 PM 
Apr. 14 Friday Premont* JV/Varsity AWAY 5 PM / 7 PM
Apr. 21 Friday La Villa* (Senior Night) JV/Varsity HOME 5 PM / 7 PM  

Superintendent: Patricia Thornton l Principal: Samuel Castaneda
Athletic Director: Artie De La Rosa l Head Coach: Adrian Amaya

Assistant Coaches: Steven Andalon, Danny Carranza, & Daniel Mata

*District Game

Practice with a purpose.

Play with a passion.


